
North PSCA Championships Finals
3/30/2019 - South County High School

Percussion Scholastic Concert A
Music

D. Valadie

Comp Perf Total*

S. Hinds

Comp Perf Total* Total

Artistry

D. Boothe

Prog Ful Total*

M. Kirby

Prog Ful Total* Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

First Colonial High School 84
1

82
1

41.4
1

82
1

81
1

40.7
1

41.05
1

90
1

87
1

44.1
1

85
1

81
1

41.3
1

42.70
1

83.750
1 0

83.750
1

South County MS Percuss… 68
2

64
2

32.8
2

67
2

64
2

32.6
2

32.70
2

75
2

75
2

37.5
2

66
2

63
2

32.1
2

34.80
2

67.500
2 0

67.500
2

*Total reflects factored subcaptions
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