

## **North PSCA Championships Finals**

Atlantic Indoor Association

3/30/2019 - South County High School

## **Percussion Scholastic Concert A**

	Music							Artistry									
	D. Valadie			S. Hinds				D. Boothe			M. Kirby				Sub		
	Comp	Perf	Total*	Comp	Perf	Total*	Total	Prog	Ful	Total*	Prog	Ful	Total*	Total	Total	Pen	Total
First Colonial High School	84	82	41.4	82	81	40.7	41.05	90	87	44.1	85	81	41.3	42.70	83.750		83.750
	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	0	1
South County MS Percuss	68	64	32.8	67	64	32.6	32.70	75	75	37.5	66	63	32.1	34.80	67.500		67.500
	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	0	2

\*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Powered by

